

Bolt Star LLC - Contact: Ken Gregory 844.380.7827 or 916.715.7307 mobile

Email: ken@boltstarllc.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

OCTOBER 8, 2017

ECO-FRIENDLY TEMPLATE PROTECTOR™ ENABLES EASY CLEAN-UP, PROMOTES BOLT STAR® REUSABILITY

Sacramento, CA (October 8, 2017) – Bolt Star LLC, manufacturer of the award winning BOLT STAR reusable bolt template, announced today the addition of an eco-friendly release agent called TEMPLATE PROTECTOR™. The new product made its debut at the NECA Show in Seattle, Washington.

TEMPLATE PROTECTOR's mixture of corrosion inhibitors and non-stick polymers act like Teflon on a frying pan, coating BOLT STAR against concrete spatter and potentially harmful concrete build-up. Concrete spatter rinses off with water. The product can be sprayed or brushed on, dries in 15-20 minutes and lasts for up to one week between applications. It does not freeze after application, and the environment is protected from the product's non-carcinogenic and solvent less composition. TEMPLATE PROTECTOR can even be used on BOLT STAR templates with pre-existing build-up to slowly remove concrete build-up that is already there. The product is being specially manufactured for Bolt Star LLC by Cresset Chemical Company of Weston, Ohio.

Regular use of TEMPLATE PROTECTOR promotes reusability of the award winning BOLT STAR templates which are designed to be used over and over again with proper maintenance. Made in the USA, BOLT STAR improves pole base construction efficiency by 57% and significantly improves the productivity of crews by eliminating the time consuming, repetitive and error prone practice of building wood bolt templates.

More...

BOLT STAR received the prestigious NOVA Award for its contribution to construction efficiency, quality, safety and reducing construction waste. BOLT STAR also has won the Construction & Engineering Award from BUILD Magazine; the Product of the Year Award for Specialty Products from EC&M Magazine; and the Top Products Award from Electrical Products & Solutions Magazine.

About Bolt Star LLC

Bolt Star LLC specializes in the manufacturing, marketing and distribution of innovative tools for the construction industry. Our goal is for every contractor to have tools that increase efficiency, quality and safety, and speed construction. Wherever possible we seek solutions that contribute to a better world by reducing construction waste. These tools are then distributed to contractors through Graybar, HD Supply/White Cap, and a nationwide network of independent distributors.

For more information, contact Ken Gregory at 1-844-380-7827 or visit www.bolt-star.com

###

The BOLT STAR® name and logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Bolt Star, LLC. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.